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CN 2101360 - Lea County 
 

 814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave NE Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846   
 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence PO Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155  
 AUI, Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   
 Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592   
 Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000   
 ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059   
 Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd NE STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793   
 Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838   
 Econolite Control Products, Inc. 811 St Michaels Dr #102 Santa Fe, NM  87506 (505) 670-2499   
 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910   
 GM Emulsion LLC 5935 Agua Fria Street Santa Fe, NM  87507 (505) 471-9981   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. PO Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 Interstate Highway Construction PO Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100   
 J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. NE Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428   
 James Hamilton Construction Co. PO Box 1287 Silver City, NM  88062 (575) 388-1546   
 J-H Supply Company, Inc 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006   
 Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311   
 Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385   
 L & J Construction, Inc. 115 N Berry Rd Anthony, NM  88021 (575) 882-4426   
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CN 2101360 - Lea County 
               Continued 

 
 Marathon Petroleum 7760 E Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway NE 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000  
 The Blue Book PO Box 500 Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 (800) 431-2584   

 
 (2) 

CN 4101420 - Quay County 
 

 A. H. Beck Foundation Company, Inc. 13650 Hycohen Rd Houston, TX  77047 (713) 413-3800   
 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence PO Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155  
 AUI, Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   
 Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592   
 Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000   
 Commercial Metals Co. 3103 Misty Glen Circle Austin, TX  78746 (512) 523-3392   
 ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059   
 Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd NE STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793   
 Cosmec Inc 7A Railroad Ave. Attleboro, MA  02703 (508) 455-3290   
 D.S. Brown Company 300 East Cherry Street North Baltimore, OH  45872 (419) 257-3561   
 El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864   
 FirstMark Constructio, LLC PO Box 80252 Billings, MT  59108 (406) 655-1892   
 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. PO Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
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CN 4101420 - Quay County 
Continued 

 
 J & H Services Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. NE Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428   
 K. Barnett & Sons, Inc. PO Box 960 Clovis, NM  88102-0960 (575) 762-4407   
 Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311   
 Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385  
 Malcolm International LLC 3286 Fitzgerald Rd. Rancho Cordova, CA  95742 (916) 287-9099   
 MWI, Inc PO Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744   
 New Millennium Building Systems 3700 Forest Drive, Ste. 501 Columbia, SC  29204 (803) 251-5165   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 Scougal Rubber Corporation PO Box 80226 seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650   
 Shawnee Steel  Welding, Inc. 6124 Merriam Dr. Merriam, KS  66203 (913) 432-8046   
 SIP Inc. of Delaware 1101 E. Eighth St. Wilmington, DE  19801-4356 (302) 645-4533   
 The Blue Book PO Box 500 Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 (800) 431-2584   
 Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505   
 Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   
   

 
(3) 

CN 1101550R - Socorro County 
 

 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence PO Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155  
 Aptus Group USA LLC 11704 Reames Rd. Charlotte, NC  28269 (704) 598-5684   
 AUI, Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   



 
 

Plan Holders Listing  
 

January 17, 2020 Letting 
 

 
4 

 
 

 
(3) 

CN 1101550R - Socorro County 
Continued 

 
 Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592   
 Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler SE Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384   
 Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000   
 Commercial Metals Co. 3103 Misty Glen Circle Austin, TX  78746 (512) 523-3392   
 Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd NE STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793  
 Freyssinet, Inc. 44880 Falcon Place Sterling, VA  20166 (703) 378-2500   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. PO Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. NE Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428   
 Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311   
 Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385   
 MWI, Inc PO Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744   
 Posillico Civil, Inc. 1750 New Highway Farmingdale, NY  11735 (631) 390-5748   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 SIP Inc. of Delaware 1101 E. Eighth St. Wilmington, DE  19801-4356 (302) 645-4533   
 Star Paving Co. PO Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380   
 Structures, Inc. 4 Inverness Court East, Suite 250 Englewood, CO  80112 (303) 770-7878   
 The Blue Book PO Box 500 Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 (800) 431-2584   
 Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505   
 Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   
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CN A301555R - Valencia County 
 

 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence PO Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155  
 AUI, Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   
 Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592   
 Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000   
 Commercial Metals Co. 3103 Misty Glen Circle Austin, TX  78746 (512) 523-3392   
 Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd NE STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793   
 Cosmec Inc 7A Railroad Ave. Attleboro, MA  02703 (508) 455-3290   
 El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. NE Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428   
 Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311   
 Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway NE 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 Scougal Rubber Corporation PO Box 80226 Seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650   
 SIP Inc. of Delaware 1101 E. Eighth St. Wilmington, DE  19801-4356 (302) 645-4533   
 Star Paving Co. PO Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380   
 Structures, Inc. 4 Inverness Court East, Suite 250 Englewood, CO  80112 (303) 770-7878   
 The Blue Book PO Box 500 Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 (800) 431-2584   
 Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505   
 Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   
 

 


